Farmersville Farmers
Basketball Schedule

2017-2018

http://farmersbasketball.weebly.com/

Day Date Team Time Opponent Location
Tue. Nov. 21 JV-p, V 5:00 Bland Bland
Tue. Nov. 28 JV-w, JV-p, V 5/6:15/7:30 Emory Rains Home (all games in HS gym)
Thur.-Sat  Nov. 30-Dec.1st JV-p, V TBA Farmersville Invitational Tournament Home
Tue. Dec. 5 JV-w, JV-p, V 5/6:15/7:30 Blue Ridge Blue Ridge
Thur.-Sat Dec. 7-9 JV-p TBA Princeton Tournament Princeton High School
Thur.-Sat Dec. 7-9 v TBA Community Tournament Community High School
Tue. Dec. 12 JV-w, JV-p, V 5/6:15/7:30 Caddo Mills Caddo Mills
Thur.-Sat Dec. 14-16 JV-w, Jv-P TBA Alba Golden Tournament Alba Golden High School
Fri. Dec. 15 JV-w, JV-p, V 5/6:15/7:30 Honey Grove Home
Tue. Dec. 19 JV-p, V TBA Wolfe City Wolfe City High School
Thur.-Sat Dec. 28-30 \% TBA Leonard Holiday Tournament Leonard High School
Tue. Jan. 2 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Van Alstyne Van Alstyne High School
Fri. Jan. 5 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Howe Home
Tue. Jan. 9 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Leonard Leonard High School
Fri. Jan. 12 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Commerce Home
Tue. Jan. 16 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Lone Oak Home
Fri. Jan. 19 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Whitewright Whitewright High School
Fri. Jan. 26 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Van Alstyne* Home
Tue. Jan. 30 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Howe Howe High School
Fri. Feb. 2 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Leonard** Home
Tue. Feb. 6 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Commerce Commerce
Fri. Feb.9 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Lone Oak Lone Oak
Tue. Feb. 13 JV-p, JV-w, V 5/6:15/7:30 Whitewright*** Home

(Jan 2- Feb. 13) JV-w will play home games in the Intermediate gym@ 6:15

(Jan. 3rd -Jan. 17th) Jv-p will play home games at the intermediate @ 5:00 p.m.

Bold=District games

*Teacher Night, ** Jr. High Recognition Night, ***Sr. Night

Head Coach Brian Wester

(Jan. 19th- Feb. 13th) Jv-p home games will be at the High School @ 5:00

Athletic Director-Sammy Burnett
Principal- Wayne Callaway
Superintendent-Jeff Adams

JV-P Tyler Hastings
JV-W Beau Mulholland
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